
Puesto Dorsal NOMBRE CLUB Tiempo

1 5079 GUIRAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRA CA Barbastro 9,52 SUB16 F

2 5089 SANTAMARIA ACOSTA, NEREA Fraga Bajo Cinca 10,56 SUB16 F

3 5093 VIVAS DARKAOUI, NORA CA Jaca 11,15 SUB16 F

4 5064 AUGUSTO DIAZ, AICHANE Hinaco Monzón 11,24 SUB16 F

5 5090 TORRES VILLAR, DIANA CA Barbastro 11,34 SUB16 F

6 5076 DELPINO MARTINEZ, AFRICA CA Graus 11,37 SUB16 F

7 5071 CALAVIA PINILLA, LEYRE Hinaco Monzón 11,44 SUB16 F

8 5075 CHAVARRIA ACOSTA, MARIA Fraga Bajo Cinca 11,45 SUB16 F

9 5072 CASAS LARRULL, MIRIAM CA Binéfar 11,48 SUB16 F

10 5077 FARO DA SILVA, REBECA Hinaco Monzón 11,48 SUB16 F

11 5082 LASIERRA BARRABES, OROSIA CA Jaca 12,01 SUB16 F

12 5073 CASTANERA PERUGA, MARIA Hinaco Monzón 12,14 SUB16 F

13 5058 RIERA TERREN, VALENTINA CA Jaca 12,27 SUB16 F

14 5081 JAVIERRE CHINE, ANA Fraga Bajo Cinca 12,45 SUB16 F

15 5074 CHAIRI ELJAANIN, INSAF Hinaco Monzón 13,19 SUB16 F

16 5086 POLO MARTOS, NEREA Fraga Bajo Cinca 14,05 SUB16 F

17 5088 SANGARE SAMAKE, AWA Fraga Bajo Cinca 14,17 SUB16 F

18 5091 TOUNKARA TOUNKARA, AMINATA CA Binéfar 14,25 SUB16 F

19 5070 CAGIGOS MORA, ELBA CA Binéfar 15,44 SUB16 F

20 5065 BALLABRIGA VINOS, JULIA CA Barbastro 16,16 SUB16 F

21 5085 PALLAS MIRASOL, VEGA CA Binéfar 16,19 SUB16 F

22 5062 ABADIA ABELLA, LARA CA Binéfar 16,19 SUB16 F

23 5066 BAYONA BROTO, ADRIANA CA Binéfar 16,19 SUB16 F
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Puesto Dorsal NOMBRE CLUB Tiempo

4 5064 AUGUSTO DIAZ, AICHANE Hinaco Monzón 11,24 SUB16 F

7 5071 CALAVIA PINILLA, LEYRE Hinaco Monzón 11,44 SUB16 F

10 5077 FARO DA SILVA, REBECA Hinaco Monzón 11,48 SUB16 F

12 5073 CASTANERA PERUGA, MARIA Hinaco Monzón 12,14 SUB16 F
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2 5089 SANTAMARIA ACOSTA, NEREA Fraga Bajo Cinca 10,56 SUB16 F

8 5075 CHAVARRIA ACOSTA, MARIA Fraga Bajo Cinca 11,45 SUB16 F

14 5081 JAVIERRE CHINE, ANA Fraga Bajo Cinca 12,45 SUB16 F

16 5086 POLO MARTOS, NEREA Fraga Bajo Cinca 14,05 SUB16 F
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9 5072 CASAS LARRULL, MIRIAM CA Binéfar 11,48 SUB16 F

18 5091 TOUNKARA TOUNKARA, AMINATA CA Binéfar 14,25 SUB16 F

19 5070 CAGIGOS MORA, ELBA CA Binéfar 15,44 SUB16 F

21 5085 PALLAS MIRASOL, VEGA CA Binéfar 16,19 SUB16 F
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1 9069 RUIZ ARANDA, ADRIAN CA Jaca 14,19 SUB16 M

2 9085 LANUZA NUÑEZ, IMANOL GMS 14,37 SUB16 M

3 9081 GERICO ALASTUEY, LEO GMS 14,47 SUB16 M

4 9062 LLANOS MENDEZ, OSCAR GMS 14,50 SUB16 M

5 9072 ALMUNIA CORDOBA, CARLOS CA Binéfar 15,00 SUB16 M

6 9071 ALCALDE MORANCHO, HUGO CA Binéfar 15,15 SUB16 M

7 9076 BRAVIZ BERNIA, MARTIN GMS 15,21 SUB16 M

8 9088 RAMON ESCARTIN, MARTIN GMS 15,55 SUB16 M

9 9089 VIERA RANGEL, GUSTAVO CA Binéfar 16,03 SUB16 M

10 9074 ASIN GIL, ADRIAN GMS 16,12 SUB16 M
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Puesto Dorsal NOMBRE CLUB Tiempo

2 9085 LANUZA NUÑEZ, IMANOL GMS 14,37 SUB16 M

3 9081 GERICO ALASTUEY, LEO GMS 14,47 SUB16 M

4 9062 LLANOS MENDEZ, OSCAR GMS 14,50 SUB16 M

7 9076 BRAVIZ BERNIA, MARTIN GMS 15,21 SUB16 M
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1 4067 TORRES FIALLO, DANNA CA Binéfar 8,24 SUB14 F

2 4029 LOSFABLOS LAFRAGUETA, NEREA GMS 8,29 SUB14 F

3 4053 JARNE FONTAN, VALERIA CA Binéfar 8,51 SUB14 F

4 4055 LAMPORLANES BONA, BLANCA CA Binéfar 9,06 SUB14 F

5 4064 RAMI IRICIBAR, SOFIA CA Binéfar 9,21 SUB14 F

6 4050 ESPAÑA GIMENEZ, SARA CA Barbastro 9,49 SUB14 F

7 4060 ORIACH VICENTE, CAYETANA CA Binéfar 9,54 SUB14 F

8 4044 BALLARIN TORGUET, AINA CA Binéfar 10,16 SUB14 F
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1 4067 TORRES FIALLO, DANNA CA Binéfar 8,24 SUB14 F

3 4053 JARNE FONTAN, VALERIA CA Binéfar 8,51 SUB14 F

4 4055 LAMPORLANES BONA, BLANCA CA Binéfar 9,06 SUB14 F

5 4064 RAMI IRICIBAR, SOFIA CA Binéfar 9,21 SUB14 F
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1 8061 LARRUY BALLARIN, ALEJANDRO CA Graus 9,42 SUB14 M

2 8048 LASIERRA BARRABES, GUILLEN CA Jaca 9,43 SUB14 M

3 8071 PINTADO PERA, SERGIO CA Barbastro 9,50 SUB14 M

4 8070 ORS ROCA, JAVIER CA Barbastro 10,03 SUB14 M

5 8076 DUFO ALASTRUEY, PABLO GMS 10,24 SUB14 M

6 8067 MOZOS MARTIN, DANIEL GMS 10,47 SUB14 M

7 8068 MUR FERNANDEZ, DIEGO CA Binéfar 10,57 SUB14 M

8 8056 CLEMENTE MARIAS, MARIO CA Binéfar 10,58 SUB14 M

9 8069 ORIACH VICENTE, LUCAS CA Binéfar 11,09 SUB14 M

10 8055 CLEMENTE MARIAS, DANIELA CA Binéfar 11,13 SUB14 M

11 8054 BUESO MARTINEZ, MARCOS CA Binéfar 11,16 SUB14 M

12 8062 MAO, YAMBO CA Barbastro 11,36 SUB14 M

13 8038 PEREZ PEREZ, IAN GMS 11,37 SUB14 M

14 8060 GONZALEZ POLO, ALVARO Hinaco Monzón 11,37 SUB14 M

15 8058 GARCIA ABON, JOEL GMS 11,42 SUB14 M

16 8003 BACHIRI BARTAL, KARAM GMS 11,46 SUB14 M

17 8057 CULLERE BAFALUY, MAX CA Binéfar 12,05 SUB14 M

18 8073 SANCHO MURILLO, MARCO CA Barbastro 12,16 SUB14 M

19 8074 SOTO MORENO, SAMUEL CA Barbastro 12,20 SUB14 M

20 8077 BORDETAS PEREZ, ADRIAN GMS 13,06 SUB14 M
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7 8068 MUR FERNANDEZ, DIEGO CA Binéfar 10,57 SUB14 M

8 8056 CLEMENTE MARIAS, MARIO CA Binéfar 10,58 SUB14 M

9 8069 ORIACH VICENTE, LUCAS CA Binéfar 11,09 SUB14 M

10 8055 CLEMENTE MARIAS, DANIELA CA Binéfar 11,13 SUB14 M
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3 8071 PINTADO PERA, SERGIO CA Barbastro 9,50 SUB14 M

4 8070 ORS ROCA, JAVIER CA Barbastro 11,36 SUB14 M

12 8062 MAO, YAMBO CA Barbastro 12,16 SUB14 M

18 8073 SANCHO MURILLO, MARCO CA Barbastro 12,20 SUB14 M
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5 8076 DUFO ALASTRUEY, PABLO GMS 10,24 SUB14 M

6 8067 MOZOS MARTIN, DANIEL GMS 10,47 SUB14 M

13 8038 PEREZ PEREZ, IAN GMS 11,37 SUB14 M

15 8058 GARCIA ABON, JOEL GMS 11,42 SUB14 M
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1 7059 PARIS SALAMERO, POLCA Graus 5,38 SUB12 M
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